Recurring Weekly Events

Day of week Startdate Starttime Title Where
12:00 AM Bethlehem on Broad Street
08:30 AM Nursery Care Nursery
09:00 AM Morning Blend Fellowship Hall
09:00 AM  Worship Connections Classroom L4
10:00 AM Campus Ministry Logos Lounge
10:00 AM Godly Play Sunday School L4/L5
10:00 AM Adult Class - A Christmas Carol Chapel
Sundays 10:00 AM Mission Christmas
10:00 AM Blessed Believers Sunday School Fireside Room
10:00 AM Coffee Hour Parlor
10:00 AM Youth Sunday School Fellowship Classroom/Donnenwirth
10:00 AM Parents with Teens Small Group Infant Parent Room
11:00 AM  Worship Connections L4/L5
11:00 AM Traditional Worship Sanctuary
08:00 PM AA Fellowship Hall
07:00 PM C Meeting Infant and Parent room U2
Mondays 07:00 PM Columbus Women's Chorus Chapel
08:00PM NA Fellowship Hall L
07:00 AM Sermon Starters Parlor M4
Tuesdays 06:30 PM SAA Art Gallery M6
07:00 PM Co Dependents Donnenwirth Lounge Ul
10:00 AM Disciple | Centennial Room
06:15 PM Rummage Collection Fellowship Hall
Wednesdays 06:30 PM Blenders Rehearsal Choir Room U3
07:00 PM Disciple Il Fireside Room U6
07:00 PM Disciple | Centennial Room
09:30 AM UMW Rummage Sorting Fellowship Hall
12:00 PM SLAA Logos Lounge
Thursdays 06:15 PM Bell Choir Rehearsal Bell Room
06:30 PM SAA Art Gallery
07:30 PM Chancel Choir Choir Room
Saturdays 10:00 AM Christmas Eve Rehearsal L4/L5

Additional

Events this Mont

Day of week Startdate Starttime Title Where
Fri 12/01/2017 07:00 PM Spectrum Cookie Bake & Take Kitchen & Fellowship Hall
Sat 12/02/2017 06:00 PM (offsite) Youth Ugly Christmas Party
Sun 12/03/2017 12:00 PM Lunch & Carolling Fellowship & Westminster
12:15 PM Mexico Trip Organizational Meeting Logos Lounge
05:00 PM (offsite) YA Village Lights German Viillage
05:00 PM CGMC Rehearsal 6pm-10pm Sanctuary
Mon 12/04/2017 07:00 PM Buckeye Philharmonic Concert Sanctuary
Tue 12/05/2017 07:00 PM Trustees Meeting Centennial Room
Wed 12/06/2017 06:30 PM Young Adult Small Group Logos Lounge
Thu 12/07/2017 05:00 PM CGMC Dress Rehearsal Sanctuary
06:00 PM (offsite) Maynard Book Chat & Conversation Maynard Avenue UMC
Fri 12/08/2017 08:00 AM North Central Holiday Luncheon Fellowship Hall, Kitchen
08:00 PM CGMC Joy! Concert
Sat 12/09/2017 11:30 AM UMW Christmas Tea & Cookie Exchange Fellowship/Kitchen or Parlor?
02:00 PM CGMC Joy! Concert
08:00 PM CGMC Joy! Concert
Mon 12/11/2017 07:00 PM Prayer Partners Logos Lounge
Tue 12/12/2017 07:00 PM Finance Committee Meeting Centennial Room
Thu 12/14/2017 06:00 PM Lunch Packing Kitchen
Fri 12/15/2017 06:00 AM Parents' Night Out Nursery
09:00 AM Load Bethlehem on Broad Boxes Fellowship?

Sat 12/16/2017 09:45 AM Lessons and Carols Dress Rehearsal
02:50 PM (offsite) Load Bethlehem on Broad

Broad Street UMC

Sun 12/17/2017 11:00 AM Lessons & Carols
Mon 12/18/2017 04:00 PM House of Hope Christmas Party Fellowship Hall and Kitchen
Wed 12/20/2017 06:00 PM UMW Executive Board Meeting Fellowship Hall
06:30 PM  Young Adult Small Group Logos Lounge
Sat 12/23/2017 08:30 AM Breakfast for the Homeless Gates-Fourth UMC
Sun 12/24/2017 10:00 AM Combined Worship
04:30 PM Christmas Eve Family Service
07:30 PM Christmas Eve Candlelight Service
11:00 PM Christmas Eve Candlelight Service
Tue 12/26/2017 06:00 PM Lunch Packing




